

R. N. Chandak Arts, J. D. Bytco Commerce &

N. S. Chandak Science College





▶ Affiliated to Savitribai Phule University ▶ ID No: PU/NS/ASC/005/ 1963 ▶ ISO 9001-2015 Certified ▶ NAAC Accredited B College



5.3.1 Number of sports and cultural events/competitions in which students of the Institution participated during last 5 year (organized by the institution/other institutions)

Academic Year 2019-2020

> Supporting Documents





Principal

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss Sanyogita Murdnar	
of Class : T. Y. B.Sc. (Biotech) has participate in Poster Pr	esentation
Competition organized by RNC Arts, JDB Commerce and NSC Science Colleg	e, Nashik Road, Nashik on
1/12/2019	A=0 0=0



RNC Arts, JDB Commerce & NSC Science College





Principal

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss	Aakash Jac	hav		_
of Class : T.y. B.A.	_has participate in _	Slogan	writing	_
Competition organized by RNC A	Arts, JDB Commerce a	nd NSC Science	e College, Nashik Road, Nashik or	1
2419/2019			Jahalal.	



RNC Arts, JDB Commerce & NSC Science College





Principal

This is to certify that, Mr. Miss <u>Rohan</u> Guite			
of Class : <u>S.y. B.sc (Biotech)</u> has participate in <u>Poster Pres</u>	<u>en tatio</u>	<u>n</u>	
Competition organized by RNC Arts, JDB Commerce and NSC Science College,	Nashik Roa	d, N	ashik on
1/12/2019	1 0	n	0

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College



Principal

This is to certify that, Mr. Miss <u>Ni Kita Graikwad</u>	
of Class : <u>S.Y. B.Sc (Biotech)</u> has participate in <u>Poster</u> Pre	sentation
Competition organized by RNC Arts, JDB Commerce and NSC Science College	, Nashik Road, Nashik on
1/12/2019	Gahalal



RNC Arts, JDB Commerce & NSC Science College

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101
E-Mall : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmall.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342
Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963)
ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College



Principal

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss Vithal Pagar	
of Class: S.y. B. Com has participate in Slogan Wri	ting
Competition organized by RNC Arts, JDB Commerce and NSC Science College,	Nashik Road, Nashik on
24/09/2019	A = 0 = 0





Principal

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss _	Aakansha	<u> D</u>	nivar			
of Class: F·Y. B·Sc.	_has participate in	Morid	Environ	ment	day	quiz
Competition organized by RNC A	rts, JDB Commerce	and NSC S	cience College, I	Nashik Ri	oad, Na	ishik on
5/07/2019				Bah	ala	L

RNC Arts, JDB Commerce & NSC Science College

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College



of Class: T.Y. B.Com	has participate in _	Slogan	writing
Competition organized by RNC	Arts, JDB Commerce a	and NSC Science (College, Nashik Road, Nashik on
24/09/2019			Bahalal
			Principal



RNC Arts, JDB Commerce & NSC Science College





Certificate of Participation

This is to co	ertify that, Mr. / Miss	Prasad Pa	igar				
of Class : _	S·Y·B·A·	_has participate in	Morld	Environm	sentdayqui	Z.	
Competitic	on organized by RNC	Arts, JDB Commerce	and NSC Sc	ience College, N	Iashik Road, I	Nashil	k on
5/07	12019				Anh Da	. 0	

Principal



RNC Arts, JDB Commerce & NSC Science College





Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that, Mr.	/Miss Swati Arhad	
of Class: S-Y.B.A.	has participate in <u>World</u> E	nvironment day quiz
Competition organized by	RNC Arts, JDB Commerce and NSC Scien	ce College, Nashik Road, Nashik on
5/07/2019		And a Oa V

Principal

STONE ABOUT TO STONE

Principal

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss <u>Yogita Kh</u>	ole
of Class : <u> </u>	Rangoli competition
Competition organized by RNC Arts, JDB Commerce (and NSC Science College, Nashik Road, Nashik on
2/09/2019	Dahalal





Principal

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Asim Wau Stop, Nashik Rodu 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss	Shradha	Mohite	
of Class : T. Y. B.A.	_has participate in _	Rangoli	competition
Competition organized by RNC A	arts, JDB Commerce	and NSC Science C	College, Nashik Road, Nashik on
2109/2019			And a

THE TOTAL ASIA HOND ASIA ASIA HOND A

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss	<u>Vaishali</u>	Sanap	
of Class : T. Y. B. A.	_ has participate in	Rangoli	Competition
Competition organized by RNC	Arts, JDB Commerce	and NSC Science Co	ollege, Nashik Road, Nashik on
2/09/2019			And 00

Principal

ROE AND NECOSITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss Kiran Aringle	
of Class: T.Y.B. Sec Biotech) has participate in Elocution C	ompetition
Competition organized by RNC Arts, JDB Commerce and NSC Science College	e, Nashik Road, Nashik on
2/10/2019	And o



Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss	Gaurar D	ani					
of Class: S·Y·B·Sc·	_has participate in _	Elocution	compet	itio	מני		
Competition organized by RNC A	Arts, JDB Commerce	and NSC Science C	ollege, Nashi	k Roa	ıd, N	ashil	k on
2/10/2019			1	N	0	n	

Nashik - Pune Rd, Opposite Sujata Birla Hospital, Nr. Ashirwad stop, Nashik Road - 422101 E-Mail : cbcnashikroadcollege@gmail.com | Ph. No. : 0253-2461548 | Fax No. : 0253-2469342 Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University | ID No. : PU/NS/ASC/005(1963) ISO 9001-2015 Certificited | NAAC Accredited B College



Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that, Mr. / Miss	Shrutika	Nikam	
of Class: S.y.B.sc.	_has participate in _	Elo cution	competition
Competition organized by RNC A	Arts, JDB Commerce at	nd NSC Science Colle	ge, Nashik Road, Nashik on
211012019			1000

Principal Principal

Supporting Documents of Students Participation in Cultural and Sports Activities in other institutes of academic year 2019-2020

